
Fun 4 Kids MINIS
11th and 25th January 
1st and 15th February
1–1.30pm

Rounders
Sunday 25th January
5–7 years 1.30–2.15pm
8–11 years 2.15–3pm

Cricket
Sunday 11th January 
5–7 years 1.30–2.15pm
8–11 years 2.15–3pm

Diving Workshop
Sundays 25th January 
and 8th March
8–11 years 3.15–3.45pm £16
12–16 years 3.45–4.15pm £16

Kung Fu Fitness
Sunday 18th January 
3–4 years 1–1.30pm
5–7 years 1.30–2.15pm

Fun 4 Kids
1st February 
5–7 years 1.30–2.15pm
8–11 years 2.15–3pm

Kickboxing
Sunday 18th January
8–11 years 2.15–3pm
12–15 years 3–3.45pm

Rookie Lifeguard Course
Sunday 1st February
8–11 years 3.15–4.15pm £25
12–15 years 4.15–5.15pm £25

Athletic Sprint Workshop
Sunday 8th February
2–4 years 2.15–2.45pm £10
5–7 years 2.45–3.15pm £10
8–11 years 3.15–4pm £10

First Aid Course
Saturday 14th February
10am–12pm
8–11 years £30
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Fun 4 Kids
1st and 29th March
5–7 years 1.30–2.15pm
8–11 years 2.15–3pm

Sports and Tennis Camps
Monday 16th to Friday 
20th February 
For Juniors aged 5–11 years
Various prices

Bubblemaker Scuba 
Introduction
Sunday 1st March 5–7pm
8–12 years | £60

Fun 4 Kids MINIS
1st and 29th March
1–1.30pm

Football
Sunday 15th February
5–7 years 1.30–2.15pm
8–11 years 2.15–3pm

Tumble Turn Workshop
Sunday 15th February
8–11 years 3.15–3.45pm £16
12–16 yrs 3.45–4.15pm £16

Dodgeball
Sunday 8th March
3–4 years 1–1.30pm
5–7 years 1.30–2.15pm
8–11 years 2.15–3pm

Fencing
Sunday 15th March 
5–7 years 1–2pm £12
8–11 years 2–3pm £12
12–15 years 3–4pm £12

Family Spinathon
Sunday 22nd March
Juniors aged 11–15 years
Adults aged 16+

Monkey Music Workshop
Saturday 14th March 
10–10.40am
1–4 years | £20

Book now at Health Club Reception or give the team a call on 020 8480 4225
For more information contact Peter Georgiou, Junior Activities Coordinator 
at peter.georgiou@roehamptonclub.co.uk
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